1500013659	20
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500293935715
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/09/1701005005 **30.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2017 JAN 9 PH 12: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	K. SALY

JAN 1 3 2017

		(COVER LETT	TER	
	gistration Se vision of Cor				
		Theft Devices LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company		
The enclose	d Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		
Please retur	n all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:		
		Francisco Gomes			
			Name of Person		
		5 Star Anti-Theft Devices I	LC		
			Firm/Company		
		717 Madelyn Way Apt 308			
Address					
		Melbourne Fl. 32901			
			City/State and Zip C	ode	·
		5starluglocks@gmail.com E-mail address: ()	to be used for future and	nual report notific	ation)
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please ca		·	
Francisco C			954	687-7 4 41	
		f Person	at () Area Code) Daytime T	Selephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	following amount:			
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing F Certified Cop (additional copy)	У	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Regi Divi	EET/COURIE stration Section sion of Corporat on Building		
		assee, FL 32314	2661	Executive Cent hassee, FL 3230	

. 1

•

٠

	T ICLES OF (AMENDMENT O ORGANIZATION OF	FILED 2017 JAN 9 PM 12: 15 TALLAHASSFED STATE
5 Star Anti-Theft Devices LLC (<u>Name of the Limit</u>	ed Liability Comps (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records Liability Company)	SECRETARY OF STATE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number <u>L15000136590</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the follo A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of</u>	owing:		and assigned
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w Enter new principal offices address, if applica (Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	able:	lity Company," the designation "LLC" 5940 W. Sample Rd Apt 103 Coral Springs F1 33067	' or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE (</u>	<u>BOX)</u>	717 Madelyn Wat Apt 308 Melbourne FL 32901	
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of	or registered of	ffice address on our records, <u>e</u> :	, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	Francisco Gom 5940 W. Sampl	····	
	Coral Springs	Enter Florida street address	rida ³³⁰⁶⁷

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

1 MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

t

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Francisco Gomes	5940 W. Sample Rd Apt 103 Coral	🔜 Add
		11149 NW 39 St Sunrise FL	Remove
			Change
VP	Oliver Gamble	Remove	DbA 🗆
		444 W 35 St NY Ny 10001	Remove
		, 	□ Change
SEC	Ryan D Stewart	Remove	🖸 Add
		11149 NW 39 St Apt 201 Sunrise F	Remove
			Change
		·	Add
			THE CHARGE PH
			Lor Remove
			Change
			Add
	·		Remove
			Change

		·		
2				•
	· · ·		
	······································	··		
		.		
				
		ut		LU L
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TALLAN
				27 7
				SSS A
				FROM THE
	·			Aller 5
				Υ.
	·			
- <u></u>			· · · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		•	11 f.d. H	
ffective date, if oth	er than the date o	12/21/2016 of filing:		(optional)
an effective date is liste	d, the date must be spe	cific and cannot be prior to	date of filing or more than 9	0 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
		ent of State's records.	ie statutory filmg require	ments, this date will not be listed a
			an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier
The 90th day aft	er the record is	filed.		
, 12/21		2016		
Pated	·····	,	· ·	
int	- +	A.		

Francisco Gomes Sr.

|

•

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

,

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.